

Feeding Bodies. Fueling Minds."

Don't miss this professional development opportunity!

SNA of SC will host the School Nutrition Specialist (SNS) Exam just for you!

Mark your calendars! When: Friday, May 14, 2021

Where: Laurens County School District 55

301 Hillcrest Drive, Laurens, SC 29360

In this time of uncertainties, we want SNA of SC members to know, we care about you and your continued professional development. We have made this special scholarship time adjustment to provide this opportunity for SNA/SNA of SC members who want to pursue professional growth to take the SNS exam.

Please carefully review the SNA's SNS requirements **BEFORE** applying for this scholarship. You must meet the requirements in order to take the exam. Visit the website at https://schoolnutrition.org/certificate-and-credentialing/credentialing-program/sns-benefits-regs-fees/ to review the requirements and other pertinent details.

The SNA of SC scholarship award will cover (applicant must order on SNA Bookstore):

Exam Registration	\$225.00
SNS Study Guide & School Food and Nutrit	ion Service Management Bundle 116.00
School Nutrition Operations Report 2018:	The State of School Nutrition59.00
NEW! Little Big Fact Book 2019 Edition	18.00
Total Scholarship Award\$481.00	

Complete the attached SNA of SC scholarship application and submit by the deadline – **January 25**, **2021**. You must also complete the SNA SNS Exam application by the specified deadline – **April 23**, **2021**. Use this link to download the **School Nutrition Specialist Credentialing Exam Handbook & Application** https://schoolnutrition.org/uploadedFiles/4 Certificate and Credentialing/3 Credentialing/SNS-credentialing-exam-handbook.pdf

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Executive Director, Joyce Lovett, at snasc@bellsouth.net or 803-331-8632.